HT1000/2 Series
Copper Wire Analyzer
HT1000/2 Series
Copper Wire Analyzer
DESCRIPTION
The HT1000/2 series of instruments are high performance, full
featured, hand held instruments designed to provide copper wire
provisioning and maintenance technicians with the most critical tests

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat No.
HT1000/2AX (English US) 1005-300
HT1000/2AX (Spanish Latin) 1005-305
HT1000/2CX (English US) 1005-307
HT1000/2CX (Spanish Latin) 1005-312
HT1000/2VX (English US) 1005-322
HT1000/2VX (Spanish Latin) 1005-327
HT1000/2CB (English US) 1005-315
HT1000/2CB (Spanish Latin) 1005-320
HT1000/2VB (English US) 1005-329
HT10002/VB (English Latin) 1005-334
UK
Archcliffe Road, Dover
CT17 9EN  England
T +44 (0) 1 304 502101
F +44 (0) 1 304 207342
UNITED STATES
2621 Van Buren Avenue
Norristown, PA 19403  USA
T 1 866-254-0962 (USA only)
T +1 610-676-8500
F +1 610-676-8625
(case sensitive email address)
OTHER TECHNICAL SALES OFFICES
Dallas USA, College Station USA,
Sydney AUSTRALIA, Danderyd
SWEDEN, Ontario CANADA, Trappes
FRANCE, Oberursel GERMANY, Aargau
SWITZERLAND, Kingdom of BAHRAIN,
Mumbai INDIA, Johannesburg SOUTH
AFRICA, and Chonburi THAILAND
SELECTION GUIDE
HT1000/2AX HT1000/2CX HT1000/2VX HT1000/2CB HT1000/2VB
Physical Layer Testing n n n n n
Caller ID n n n n n
Auto Test n n n n n
TDR - Dual Trace n n n n n
RFL - 20 MW n n n n n
Impulse Noise n n n n n
Noise n n n n n
Longitudinal Balance (Stress Test) n n n n n
Super Stress, -20dB to +30dB n n n n n
Ground Resistance n n n n n
Incremental Pair Test n n n n n
200 Pair Storage, Pre-Post Test n n n n n
Voiceband Spectrum Analyzer n n n n n
Wideband Spectrum Analyzer n n n n n
FED Control Tones n n n n n
Wideband Tone Send n n n n n
Wideband Tone Receive n n n n n
Wideband Loss n n n n n
ADSL n n n n
VDSL n n n n
IP Ping n n n n
Vectoring n n
Bonding n n
HT1000/2 Series
Copper Wire Analyzer
Item (Qty) Cat No.
Included accessories
Test lead pair - red/black 1004-180